Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
American Lighting ALC2-12-DB
American Lighting ALC2 LED Complete 2 Undercabinet
Fixture Instruction Manual
Model: ALC2-12-DB
Brand: American Lighting
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Discover its performance, construction, installation guide, specifications, and available accessories
for versatile lighting solutions.
American Lighting RHYM Series 120V Recessed Downlight Installation Guide
Comprehensive installation instructions for the American Lighting RHYM Series 120V recessed
downlight, covering safety, new construction and remodel installation, wiring, optic lens
replacement, care, maintenance, FCC compliance, and warranty.
American Lighting ATOM Power Strip: Low Profile, USB-A/C, 20A Receptacles
Explore the American Lighting ATOM Power Strip, a versatile and low-profile power distribution
solution. Featuring 20A tamper-resistant receptacles, integrated USB-A and USB-C ports, and
available in multiple lengths and finishes for clean, modern installations.
Documents - American Lighting – ALC2-12-DB
[pdf] Accessories Catalog
Catalog Page American Lighting ALC2 18 DB LED Undercabinet Complete 2 Series Dark Bronze Gexpro
alc2 12 db i C8DE67C5 33BE 4A47 9601 D821F373EC9F rexel cdn products |||
LED Complete 2 TASK LIGHTING / UNDERCABINET / LED COMPLETE 2 107
TRULUX LIGHTING SYSTEMS LED COM ... W / 770Lm ALC2-40-WH 40 / 14W /
955Lm LED Complete 2 - Dark Bronze ALC2-8-DB 8 / 3W / 175Lm ALC2-12-DB 12 /
4W / 250Lm ALC2-18-DB 18 / 6W / 375Lm ALC2-24-DB 24 / 8W / 475Lm ALC2-32-
DB...
lang:en score:25 filesize: 278.1 K page_count: 1 document date: 2018-05-21
[pdf] Specifications Dimension Guide Accessories Catalog
Fiche de Specification Éclairage d armoire American Lighting ALC2 32 WH Égalisation des prix Lumenco
ca american lighting fiche technique alc2 wh lumenco dev |||
TASK LIGHT / COMPLETE 2 COMPLETE 2 LED Under Cabinet Light Choose from
six energy efficient fixture ... -DB 3000K 8 175Lm 3W 120V AC 93 1200 ALC2-8-WH
3000K 8 180Lm 3W 120V AC 93 1200 ALC2-12-DB 3000K 12 250Lm 4W 120V AC
93 1200 ALC2-12-WH 3000K 12 270Lm 4W 120V AC 9...
lang:en score:20 filesize: 385.33 K page_count: 3 document date: 2025-01-28
American Lighting COMPLETE 2 LED Under Cabinet Light
Discover the American Lighting COMPLETE 2 LED Under Cabinet Light. This
document details product features, specifications, dimensions, ordering information,

lang:en score:15 filesize: 1.42 M page_count: 2 document date: 2023-01-20
[pdf] Accessories Catalog
Features Available Sizes Listing Ratings Finishes Dimming Options LED Complete 2 Technical
Information 106 cutsheet undercab led complete2 lightbulbs catalog product s american lighting |||
106 TASK LIGHTING / UNDERCABINET / LED COMPLETE 2 TRULUX LIGHTING
SYSTEMS LED COMPLETE 2 UNDERCAB ... W / 770Lm ALC2-40-WH 40 / 14W /
955Lm LED Complete 2 - Dark Bronze ALC2-8-DB 8 / 3W / 175Lm ALC2-12-DB 12 /
4W / 250Lm ALC2-18-DB 18 / 6W / 375Lm ALC2-24-DB 24 / 8W / 475Lm ALC2-32-
DB...
lang:en score:15 filesize: 1.39 M page_count: 2 document date: 2017-06-01
[pdf] Specifications Catalog
american lighting 20 Index of 2020 10 rev2015 low res estrin co |||
2020 CATALOG For the most current product specifications and ordering information
Please visit us ... W / 770Lm ALC2-40-WH 40 / 14W / 955Lm LED Complete 2 - Dark
Bronze ALC2-8-DB 8 / 3W / 175Lm ALC2-12-DB 12 / 4W / 250Lm ALC2-18-DB 18 /
6W / 375Lm ALC2-24-DB 24 / 8W / 475Lm ALC2-32-DB...
lang:en score:11 filesize: 61.26 M page_count: 260 document date: 2020-04-21